
2006-2010 Okres: Beroun CZ0202

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,003774 0,996226 100000 377 99675 7972338 79,72
1 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7872662 79,02
2 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7773039 78,02
3 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7673417 77,02
4 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7573794 76,02
5 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7474172 75,02
6 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7374549 74,02
7 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7274926 73,02
8 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7175304 72,02
9 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 7075681 71,02

10 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 6976058 70,02
11 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 6876436 69,02
12 0,000000 1,000000 99623 0 99623 6776813 68,02
13 0,000025 0,999975 99623 2 99621 6677190 67,02
14 0,000201 0,999799 99620 20 99610 6577569 66,03
15 0,000205 0,999795 99600 20 99590 6477959 65,04
16 0,000411 0,999589 99580 41 99559 6378369 64,05
17 0,000446 0,999554 99539 44 99517 6278810 63,08
18 0,000309 0,999691 99494 31 99479 6179293 62,11
19 0,000205 0,999795 99464 20 99454 6079814 61,13
20 0,000087 0,999913 99443 9 99439 5980360 60,14
21 0,000000 1,000000 99435 0 99435 5880921 59,14
22 0,000112 0,999888 99435 11 99429 5781487 58,14
23 0,000131 0,999869 99424 13 99417 5682057 57,15
24 0,000112 0,999888 99411 11 99405 5582640 56,16
25 0,000027 0,999973 99399 3 99398 5483235 55,16
26 0,000000 1,000000 99397 0 99397 5383837 54,17
27 0,000170 0,999830 99397 17 99388 5284440 53,17
28 0,000217 0,999783 99380 22 99369 5185052 52,17
29 0,000330 0,999670 99358 33 99342 5085683 51,19
30 0,000395 0,999605 99326 39 99306 4986341 50,20
31 0,000249 0,999751 99286 25 99274 4887035 49,22
32 0,000203 0,999797 99262 20 99252 4787761 48,23
33 0,000385 0,999615 99241 38 99222 4688509 47,24
34 0,000237 0,999763 99203 24 99191 4589287 46,26
35 0,000397 0,999603 99180 39 99160 4490096 45,27
36 0,000487 0,999513 99140 48 99116 4390936 44,29
37 0,000693 0,999307 99092 69 99058 4291819 43,31
38 0,000937 0,999063 99023 93 98977 4192762 42,34
39 0,000973 0,999027 98931 96 98882 4093785 41,38
40 0,000778 0,999222 98834 77 98796 3994902 40,42
41 0,000775 0,999225 98757 77 98719 3896106 39,45
42 0,000919 0,999081 98681 91 98636 3797387 38,48
43 0,001626 0,998374 98590 160 98510 3698752 37,52
44 0,002199 0,997801 98430 216 98322 3600242 36,58
45 0,002234 0,997766 98213 219 98104 3501920 35,66
46 0,002413 0,997587 97994 236 97876 3403816 34,73
47 0,001952 0,998048 97758 191 97662 3305941 33,82
48 0,001744 0,998256 97567 170 97482 3208278 32,88
49 0,001767 0,998233 97396 172 97310 3110797 31,94
50 0,001757 0,998243 97224 171 97139 3013486 31,00
51 0,002744 0,997256 97054 266 96920 2916347 30,05
52 0,003997 0,996003 96787 387 96594 2819427 29,13

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Beroun CZ0202

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,004043 0,995957 96400 390 96205 2722833 28,25
54 0,004338 0,995662 96011 417 95802 2626628 27,36
55 0,003931 0,996069 95594 376 95406 2530825 26,47
56 0,003211 0,996789 95218 306 95065 2435419 25,58
57 0,004239 0,995761 94913 402 94711 2340354 24,66
58 0,004936 0,995064 94510 466 94277 2245643 23,76
59 0,005290 0,994710 94044 497 93795 2151366 22,88
60 0,006337 0,993663 93546 593 93250 2057571 22,00
61 0,006366 0,993634 92953 592 92658 1964321 21,13
62 0,006826 0,993174 92362 630 92046 1871663 20,26
63 0,008263 0,991737 91731 758 91352 1779617 19,40
64 0,008835 0,991165 90973 804 90571 1688265 18,56
65 0,009929 0,990071 90169 895 89722 1597693 17,72
66 0,009879 0,990121 89274 882 88833 1507972 16,89
67 0,010064 0,989936 88392 890 87947 1419139 16,06
68 0,011560 0,988440 87503 1011 86997 1331191 15,21
69 0,014270 0,985730 86491 1234 85874 1244194 14,39
70 0,015940 0,984060 85257 1359 84577 1158320 13,59
71 0,018282 0,981718 83898 1534 83131 1073743 12,80
72 0,019647 0,980353 82364 1618 81555 990612 12,03
73 0,021876 0,978124 80746 1766 79863 909057 11,26
74 0,024808 0,975192 78980 1959 78000 829194 10,50
75 0,029811 0,970189 77020 2296 75872 751194 9,75
76 0,035073 0,964927 74724 2621 73414 675322 9,04
77 0,041899 0,958101 72103 3021 70593 601908 8,35
78 0,048260 0,951740 69082 3334 67415 531315 7,69
79 0,056150 0,943850 65748 3692 63902 463900 7,06
80 0,065462 0,934538 62057 4062 60025 399997 6,45
81 0,076990 0,923010 57994 4465 55762 339972 5,86
82 0,090609 0,909391 53529 4850 51104 284210 5,31
83 0,106653 0,893347 48679 5192 46083 233106 4,79
84 0,125494 0,874506 43487 5457 40759 187023 4,30
85 0,147535 0,852465 38030 5611 35225 146264 3,85
86 0,173199 0,826801 32419 5615 29612 111040 3,43
87 0,202917 0,797083 26804 5439 24085 81428 3,04
88 0,237103 0,762897 21365 5066 18832 57344 2,68
89 0,276118 0,723882 16299 4501 14049 38511 2,36
90 0,320222 0,679778 11799 3778 9910 24462 2,07
91 0,369515 0,630485 8021 2964 6539 14552 1,81
92 0,423865 0,576135 5057 2143 3985 8014 1,58
93 0,482820 0,517180 2913 1407 2210 4029 1,38
94 0,545536 0,454464 1507 822 1096 1818 1,21
95 0,610714 0,389286 685 418 476 723 1,06
96 0,676587 0,323413 267 180 176 247 0,93
97 0,740972 0,259028 86 64 54 71 0,82
98 0,801440 0,198560 22 18 13 16 0,73
99 0,855578 0,144422 4 4 3 3 0,66
100 0,901356 0,098644 1 1 0 0 0,61
101 0,937511 0,062489 0 0 0 0 0,56
102 0,963828 0,036172 0 0 0 0 0,54
103 0,981204 0,018796 0 0 0 0 0,52
104 0,991418 0,008582 0 0 0 0 0,51
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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